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Nez Rouge 2024
Québec, 13- - 15-12-2024

Epreuve 117 400m 4 nages 11 - 12 ans
2024-12-14 - 11:25 Liste résultats
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 4:11.42 BIELBY, Steven MCGILL Vancouver 2009-02-19
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 4:25.33 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie CAMO Singapore (SGP) 2024-11-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 4:54.20 ORIWOL, Tobias PCSC ??? 1998-03-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 4:57.89 HARVEY, Mary-Sophie MEGO Trois-Rivieres 2012-04-21

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts

11 - 12 ans, Filles

1. TESSIER, Ellyanne 12 Cnq 5:25.29 504
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 2:02.65 43.51 250m: 3:28.05 42.88 350m: 4:48.26 36.82

100m: 1:19.14 43.13 200m: 2:45.17 42.52 300m: 4:11.44 43.39 400m: 5:25.29 37.03

2. WANG, Emily Zihan 12 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:28.69 488
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:59.58 43.39 250m: 3:26.99 45.96 350m: 4:50.42 37.54

100m: 1:16.19 41.18 200m: 2:41.03 41.45 300m: 4:12.88 45.89 400m: 5:28.69 38.27

3. SONG, Yige 12 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:50.45 403
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:08.90 48.39 250m: 3:40.76 45.59 350m: 5:09.50 42.77

100m: 1:20.51 43.23 200m: 2:55.17 46.27 300m: 4:26.73 45.97 400m: 5:50.45 40.95

4. SLAMA, Meriam 12 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 6:21.61 312
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 3:05.40 1:40.28 250m: 4:56.24 55.66 350m:

100m: 1:25.12 47.72 200m: 4:00.58 55.18 300m: 5:39.08 42.84 400m: 6:21.61

5. DUHAMEL, Norah 11 Nataqui 6:23.59 307
50m: 41.54 41.54 150m: 2:18.16 46.92 250m: 4:01.26 56.99 350m: 5:41.45 43.88

100m: 1:31.24 49.70 200m: 3:04.27 46.11 300m: 4:57.57 56.31 400m: 6:23.59 42.14

11 - 12 ans, Garçons

1. DO, Olivier 12 Club de Natation SAMAK 5:38.24 334
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:03.93 42.90 250m: 3:34.98 46.68 350m: 5:01.86 38.46

100m: 1:21.03 43.28 200m: 2:48.30 44.37 300m: 4:23.40 48.42 400m: 5:38.24 36.38

2. LESSARD, Édouard 12 Cnq 5:41.68 324
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:05.14 43.50 250m: 3:37.34 50.25 350m: 5:06.87 37.27

100m: 1:21.64 44.10 200m: 2:47.09 41.95 300m: 4:29.60 52.26 400m: 5:41.68 34.81

3. DÉSILETS, Laurent 12 Sher 6:02.45 271
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:12.16 46.57 250m: 3:50.52 52.85 350m: 5:24.53 39.81

100m: 1:25.59 47.12 200m: 2:57.67 45.51 300m: 4:44.72 54.20 400m: 6:02.45 37.92

4. OCHMAN-ARSENAULT, Benjamin 12 Club de Natation SAMAK 6:05.94 264
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:16.09 47.52 250m: 3:54.90 52.65 350m: 5:27.38 39.63

100m: 1:28.57 49.38 200m: 3:02.25 46.16 300m: 4:47.75 52.85 400m: 6:05.94 38.56

5. VAN OYEN, Mathieu 12 Cnq 6:05.99 264
50m: 43.26 43.26 150m: 2:24.26 45.20 250m: 3:57.19 50.38 350m: 5:29.25 40.56

100m: 1:39.06 55.80 200m: 3:06.81 42.55 300m: 4:48.69 51.50 400m: 6:05.99 36.74


